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      G/61N/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               29.241,00          2.186,24         27.054,76   7,48          2.186,24              0,00   7,48          2.186,24              0,00   7,48          2.186,24              0,00   7,48

      G/61N/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                86.136,00          8.861,82         77.274,18  10,29          8.861,82              0,00  10,29          8.861,82              0,00  10,29          8.861,82              0,00  10,29

      G/61N/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             264.192,00         19.283,16        244.908,84   7,30         19.283,16              0,00   7,30         19.283,16              0,00   7,30         19.283,16              0,00   7,30

      G/61N/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2              38.720,00          2.770,52         35.949,48   7,16          2.770,52              0,00   7,16          2.770,52              0,00   7,16          2.770,52              0,00   7,16

      G/61N/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             128.503,00          9.360,26        119.142,74   7,28          9.360,26              0,00   7,28          9.360,26              0,00   7,28          9.360,26              0,00   7,28

      G/61N/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           120.200,00          6.197,98        114.002,02   5,16          6.197,98              0,00   5,16          6.197,98              0,00   5,16          6.197,98              0,00   5,16

      G/61N/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             302.256,00         21.109,61        281.146,39   6,98         21.109,61              0,00   6,98         21.109,61              0,00   6,98         21.109,61              0,00   6,98

      G/61N/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             564.175,00         38.319,33        525.855,67   6,79         38.319,33              0,00   6,79         38.319,33              0,00   6,79         38.319,33              0,00   6,79

      G/61N/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00          1.708,58         -1.708,58   0,00          1.708,58              0,00   0,00          1.708,58              0,00   0,00          1.708,58              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00          1.072,90         -1.072,90   0,00          1.072,90              0,00   0,00          1.072,90              0,00   0,00          1.072,90              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    7.990,00          1.250,06          6.739,94  15,65          1.250,06              0,00  15,65          1.250,06              0,00  15,65          1.250,06              0,00  15,65

      G/61N/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    14.589,00          1.042,10         13.546,90   7,14          1.042,10              0,00   7,14          1.042,10              0,00   7,14          1.042,10              0,00   7,14

      G/61N/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                10.000,00            438,97          9.561,03   4,39            438,97              0,00   4,39            438,97              0,00   4,39            438,97              0,00   4,39

      G/61N/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            13.124,00          1.327,22         11.796,78  10,11          1.327,22              0,00  10,11          1.327,22              0,00  10,11          1.327,22              0,00  10,11

      G/61N/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                11.593,00          1.004,36         10.588,64   8,66          1.004,36              0,00   8,66          1.004,36              0,00   8,66          1.004,36              0,00   8,66

      G/61N/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              8.350,00            846,08          7.503,92  10,13            846,08              0,00  10,13            846,08              0,00  10,13            846,08              0,00  10,13

      G/61N/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                20.716,00              0,00         20.716,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       630,00              0,00            630,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   800.829,00         24.053,93        776.775,07   3,00         24.053,93              0,00   3,00         24.053,93              0,00   3,00         24.053,93              0,00   3,00

      G/61N/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.441.244,00        140.833,12      2.300.410,88   5,77        140.833,12              0,00   5,77        140.833,12              0,00   5,77        140.833,12              0,00   5,77

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.441.244,00        140.833,12      2.300.410,88   5,77        140.833,12              0,00   5,77        140.833,12              0,00   5,77        140.833,12              0,00   5,77

      G/61N/20900/00  CANONES                                400,00              0,00            400,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                24.000,00              0,00         24.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                   25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22101/00  AGUA                                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   12.400,00              0,00         12.400,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         13.000,00              0,00         13.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22203/00  TELEX, TELEFAX Y BUROFAX               300,00              0,00            300,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        16.000,00              0,00         16.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                         300,00              0,00            300,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22500/00  ESTATALES                            1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22501/00  LOCALES                             16.600,00              0,00         16.600,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                     30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           53.000,00              0,00         53.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         52.000,00              0,00         52.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22709/00  OTROS                                1.002,00              0,00          1.002,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/23000/00  DIETAS                               4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           4.350,00              0,00          4.350,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/23200/00  TRASLADOS                            4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00



      G/61N/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES                    0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/23400/00  INDEMNIZ. DEDICACION                51.000,00              0,00         51.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            345.352,00              0,00        345.352,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         345.352,00              0,00        345.352,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/44101/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                21.244,00              0,00         21.244,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             21.244,00              0,00         21.244,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               21.244,00              0,00         21.244,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   113201  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      2.847.840,00        140.833,12      2.707.006,88   4,95        140.833,12              0,00   4,95        140.833,12              0,00   4,95        140.833,12              0,00   4,95

****  1132  AG.DEFENSA COMPETEN. ANDALUCIA             2.847.840,00        140.833,12      2.707.006,88   4,95        140.833,12              0,00   4,95        140.833,12              0,00   4,95        140.833,12              0,00   4,95
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      G/61N/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               29.241,00              0,00         29.241,00              0,00

      G/61N/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                86.136,00              0,00         86.136,00              0,00

      G/61N/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             264.192,00              0,00        264.192,00              0,00

      G/61N/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2              38.720,00              0,00         38.720,00              0,00

      G/61N/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             128.503,00              0,00        128.503,00              0,00

      G/61N/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           120.200,00              0,00        120.200,00              0,00

      G/61N/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             302.256,00              0,00        302.256,00              0,00

      G/61N/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             564.175,00              0,00        564.175,00              0,00

      G/61N/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61N/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61N/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    7.990,00              0,00          7.990,00              0,00

      G/61N/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    14.589,00              0,00         14.589,00              0,00

      G/61N/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            13.124,00              0,00         13.124,00              0,00

      G/61N/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                11.593,00              0,00         11.593,00              0,00

      G/61N/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              8.350,00              0,00          8.350,00              0,00

      G/61N/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                20.716,00              0,00         20.716,00              0,00

      G/61N/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       630,00              0,00            630,00              0,00

      G/61N/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   800.829,00              0,00        800.829,00              0,00

      G/61N/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.441.244,00              0,00      2.441.244,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.441.244,00              0,00      2.441.244,00              0,00

      G/61N/20900/00  CANONES                                400,00              0,00            400,00              0,00

      G/61N/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/61N/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                24.000,00              0,00         24.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/61N/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                   25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22101/00  AGUA                                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/61N/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   12.400,00              0,00         12.400,00              0,00

      G/61N/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         13.000,00              0,00         13.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22203/00  TELEX, TELEFAX Y BUROFAX               300,00              0,00            300,00              0,00

      G/61N/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        16.000,00              0,00         16.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                         300,00              0,00            300,00              0,00

      G/61N/22500/00  ESTATALES                            1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22501/00  LOCALES                             16.600,00              0,00         16.600,00              0,00

      G/61N/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                     30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           53.000,00              0,00         53.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61N/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         52.000,00              0,00         52.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22709/00  OTROS                                1.002,00              0,00          1.002,00              0,00

      G/61N/23000/00  DIETAS                               4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00              0,00

      G/61N/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           4.350,00              0,00          4.350,00              0,00

      G/61N/23200/00  TRASLADOS                            4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00



      G/61N/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61N/23400/00  INDEMNIZ. DEDICACION                51.000,00              0,00         51.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            345.352,00              0,00        345.352,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         345.352,00              0,00        345.352,00              0,00

      G/61N/44101/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                21.244,00              0,00         21.244,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             21.244,00              0,00         21.244,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               21.244,00              0,00         21.244,00              0,00

***   113201  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      2.847.840,00              0,00      2.847.840,00              0,00

****  1132  AG.DEFENSA COMPETEN. ANDALUCIA             2.847.840,00              0,00      2.847.840,00              0,00


